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KaAwéia kat patch cord: Patch cord mono 9/125 SC/LC OS2 dplx 2

03113.SC.LC
Yriodopn eykataotaong / Aopnpevn kaAwdiwon Netsafe / KaAwébia kat patch
cord / Patch cord

Patch cord mono 9/125 SC/LC OS2 dplx 2 —
KaAwdlo ocuvéeong amd SC/APC oe LC/APC, KOAWSLO HOVOTPOTIWY OTITLKWVY ::
LWV 9/125 pm OS2 duplex, epiBAnpa amo LSZH - 2 m \\\\H\ //
Kataotaon Mpoidvtog ‘

3 - Mpoiov slaxelpllopev

EAdxLotn TTOGOTNTA TIapayyeALag
TNR

Texvika dedopeva

. Class group: Data and telecommunication . Length:2m
. Class: Fibre optic patch cord . Type of connector connection 1: SC
. Fibre type: Single mode . Type of connector connection 2: LC
. Category: OS2 . Colour outer sheath: Yellow
. Number of fibres: 2 . Anti-kink sleeve: Put-on
. Cable type: Duplex . Flame retardant according to EN 50265-2-1: No
4
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8 BB7352 559738 BB7352 E59?45|

Kwdkog 8007352559738 Kwdkog 8007352559745

MNoocotnta 1 NR Moocotnta 10 NR

Awaor. 19,5x18x1 [cm] Awaot. 31x24,8x8,7 [cm]

Bdapog 33,1 [g] Bapog 468,3 [g]


https://www.vimar.com/el/gr/catalog/product/index/code/03113.SC.LC

Legal

H Vimar Siatnpel to Sikalwpa tpoTotolnong avd doa OTLyHn Kal Xwplg TIpoeLsoToinon TwWV XapaKTNPLOTLKWY TwV TIPOLOVTWY TIoU
avagEépovtal.H eykataotaon TIPETEL VA TIPAYHATOTIOLELTAL aTtd £EELSIKEVPEVO TIPOCWTILKO CUHPWVA PE TOUG KAVOVLOPOUG TTIOU SLETTOLV TNV
EYKATAOTAON TOU NAEKTPOAOYLKOU £EOTIALOHOU KaL LoXVUOUV 0Tn Xwpa OTtou eykabiotavtal ta mpolovia.lla TG cUVONKEG xpriong Twv

TIANPOYOPLWV TIOU Ttapéxovtal oto SeAtio Ttpoiovtog, BA. Opol xprionc.
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